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Austin Rinehart - G
Jayden Combs - H
Jason Guthridge - G
Owen Peters - P
Eli Cox - H

Alan Evans - G
Nick Manning - RV
Josh Warwick - RV
Gaige Ross - H
Gage Warren-H
Austin Adkins - P
AJ Randalph - G
Nick Beekman - S
Logan Karl - S
Thomas Tridico - S
Drew Decker - P
Peyton Husted - P
Kaden Cirata - S
Sean Clark - G
Gary Cox Il - RV

Grayson Osborne - S

Caden Millisor - H

Ben Rengert - RV
Joshua Mullennix - H
Daniel Rengert - RV
Preston Welsh - RV

Carson Welsh - RV

Logan Cauthen - P

Jake Kowalczyk - P

Tony Roub - S
Trent Huston - G

GAME 1| GAME 2 | GAME 3| TOTAL
207 247 202 656
160 245 203 608
190 160 232 582
157 223 188 568
180 237 149 566
183 190 180 553
178 163 204 545
198 138 190 526
167 171 185 523
164 180 172 516
141 189 176 506
191 136 152 479
165 148 165 478
147 159 171 477
147 182 145 474
136 170 159 465
153 199 113 465
137 163 139 439
161 122 105 388

178 154 332

88 145 233
206 206
190 190

185 185

153 153
141 141

136 136
136 136

122 122
121 121
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Nathan Najera-G
Brady Dalenburg - G
Lane Kanagy - RV
Athony Randolph - S
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